
Port of Alaska
Modernization
Program
EUOC Meeting – 17 August 2023

▪ PAMP Legal Services– Recommendation to 
Award

▪ Shannon & Wilson Change Order #1



PAMP Legal Services Contract 

• Terminal 1 Construction Contract and Crane Purchase Agreement support
• RFP released in April 2023

• Proposals received in May 2023 

• Recommendation to Award has been provided to Purchasing from MOA Legal
• Seyfarth Shaw LLP

• Period of Performance is 2 years from NTP

• Provide legal services in development of contract and crane purchase agreement

• Contract Value is $266,475.00

• Goal is to be on August 22 meeting. OnBase Number 62833



Environmental Site Assessment (ESA)

• ESA for Cargo Terminals awarded to Shannon and Wilson November 2022

• Phase 1 of ESA Desktop study completed.

• Phase 2 will advance soil borings to test for Petroleum, Oils and 
Lubricants (POLs)
• Recommendation to Award has been provided to Purchasing 

• Shannon and Wilson

• Period of Performance is Approximately 8 weeks from NTP

• Contract Value: $17,271.00

• CO #1 Value: $53,598.00

• AM 632-2023 is on August 22 meeting 



Thank You


	Slide 1: Port of Alaska Modernization Program EUOC Meeting – 17 August 2023
	Slide 2: PAMP Legal Services Contract 
	Slide 3: Environmental Site Assessment (ESA)
	Slide 4: Thank You

