
Don Young Port of 
Alaska
Modernization
Program
EUOC Meeting – 20 June 2024

 Contract Change Authority increase for 
Seyfarth Shaw



PAMP Legal Services Contract 
• Terminal 1 Construction Contract and Crane Purchase Agreement support

• RFP released in April 2023
• Proposals received in May 2023 
• Contract Amendment

• Seyfarth Shaw LLP
• Period of Performance is 2 years from NTP
• Provide legal services in development of contract and crane purchase agreement
• Original Contract Value is $266,475.00
• CO #1 amount $285,000 Total value of contract is $551,475.

• Goal is to be on June 25 meeting. 



Thank You


	PAMP (Jacobs) - EUOC Meeting 20 June 2024
	Don Young Port of Alaska�Modernization�Program�EUOC Meeting – 20 June 2024
	PAMP Legal Services Contract 
	Thank You


